15
Electric Strikes
The HES 1600
Series electric strike
accommodates up
to a 1" deadbolt with
enhanced vertical
cavity spacing.

[41]
1-5/8"
How to Order
Series Model Finish* Option (s)
1600 – CS – 630 – LM
1600  Universal Electric
Strike; Faceplate
option kits ordered
separately
CS  Complete Electric Strike;
Includes 1LB faceplate kit for
latchbolts and 1DB faceplate
kit for deadbolts
605  Bright Brass LM     Lock Monitor
606  Satin Brass DLM Dual Lock Monitor
612  Satin Bronze LMS  Lock Monitor and Strike Monitor*
CLB  Complete Electric Strike for
Latchbolt Locks; Includes
1LB faceplate kit for
latchbolts
613  Bronze Toned DLMS  Dual Lock Monitors and Strike Monitor*
613E    Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze OPT-1LM Single Lock Monitor
629  Bright Stainless Steel OPT-1DLM Dual Lock Monitors
CDB  Complete Electric Strike for
Deadbolt Locks; Includes
1DB faceplate kit for
deadbolts
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP  Black Suede Powder
*Complete Pacs are only available in the 630 finish
Dimensions
17
Electric Strikes
HES 1500C Complete
Electric Strike
For all cylindrical and mortise
locksets with 3/4" latchbolt
The 1500C includes a 1500 electric strike body
and the 1LB faceplate kit for latchbolts.:
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
Compatible Locksets
HES 1600CS Complete
Electric Strike
The Complete One Box Solution for all cylindrical
and mortise locksets, with or without a 1" deadbolt
The 1600CS includes a 1600 electric strike body, the 1LB faceplate
kit for latchbolts and the 1DB faceplate kit for deadbolts.
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
1N Option
1NM Option
1ND Option
1NTD Option
Compatible Locksets
HES 1006CDB Complete
for Deadbolt Locks
The Complete One Box Solution for
all locksets with a 1" deadbolt.
The 1600CDB includes a 1600 electric strike body
and the 1DB faceplate kit for deadbolts.
1N Option
1NM Option
1ND Option
1NTD Option
Compatible Locksets
HES 1600CLB Complete
for Latchbolt Locks
The Complete One Box Solution for all